 CENTRAL

N S
Nome

1° DESMOND
2° BRILHO FOGO
3° PAPA LEGUAS
4° VITRINE
58 POTENCIA
6° SEDEX
7° FENOMENO
8° MOLEQUE DOIDO
9° ARCANJO
10° GUERRILHEIRO
11° RAIO DE FOGO
12° GORPO
13° HASTAG
14° BICO DE OURO
15° FEDERAL

Anilha
072758
034884
010449
003908
155389
009230
521819
011345
012819
082989
004867
536770
003301
020343
309425

TRINCA FERRO 15/12/2019

Dono
CRISTIANO SALAROLI
AOD F. NETO ALMEIDA

ELTON
HENRIQUE
EDSON BRITO
TIAGO
GENIVALDO
SCHINEIDER M. FONSECA
VALMIR
LOUZIMAR
ROGERIO AVILA
JOSE ROBERTO
LIONILDO F. AMORIM
EDMAR/KAMAR
DANIEL DA SILVA

Cidade

SERRA
BREJETUBA
SERRA

SERRA
SERRA
SERRA

SERRA
CARIACICA

AcapSerrana
10/15 min Pontos
115/189 30
90/180 29
107/177 28
85/176 27
103/169 26
102/147 25
86/147 24
109/136 23
93/128 22
83/128 21
67/118 20
79/113 19
91/110 18
62/104 17
69/103 16
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